
From: Andre Willi  
Sent: Wednesday, November 24, 2021 10:56 AM 
To: comments@auditor.on.ca 
Cc: Regional Clerk <ClerkGeneralLine@york.ca>; JBurch-QP@ndp.on.ca; Emmerson, Wayne 
<Wayne.Emmerson@york.ca>; Gino Rosati <gino.rosati@vaughan.ca>; steve.clark@pc.ola.org; Steve 
Pellegrini <spellegrini@king.ca>; Maurizio Bevilacqua <Maurizio.bevilacqua@vaughan.ca>; 
mayor@townofws.ca; Joe DiPaola <joe.dipaola@richmondhill.ca>; Mario Ferri 
<mario.ferri@vaughan.ca>; John Taylor <jtaylor@newmarket.ca> 
Subject: Letter to Auditor general regarding York region Municipal Comprehensive Review and Draft 
Official Plan 
  
 
 
Thank you 
 
Andre Willi 
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